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FIG. 239 

PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project: Notes:
Address:

Contractor:

Engineer:

Date:

Approved             Approved as Noted           Not Approved           

SIZE WGT EACH (lbs)
LENGTH

10’ 50’ 100’
3/4 X 20ga
3/4 x 22ga
3/4 x 24ga

0.83
0.70
0.54

4.15
3.50
2.70

8.30
7.00
5.40

Materials/Finishes: Plain Carbon Steel (239B) Electro-Galvanized (239G)

Copper Plated (237CT) T-304 Stainless Steel (239SS)

Variants: N/A

Service: Designed for various light duty applications.

Approvals: N/A
Ordering: Specify figure number, finish, guage and length

Notes: Stainless steel hangers are recommended for applications where 
protection from a corrosive environmemt is required.
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