



Materials/Finishes:	Plain Carbon Steel (239B)	Electro-Galvanized (239G)
	Copper Plated (237CT)	T-304 Stainless Steel (239SS)
Variants:	N/A	
Service:	Designed for various light duty applications.	
Approvals:	N/A	
Ordering:	Specify figure number, finish, gauge and length	
Notes:	Stainless steel hangers are recommended for applications where protection from a corrosive environment is required.	



SIZE	WGT EACH (lbs) LENGTH		
	10'	50'	100'
3/4 X 20ga	0.83	4.15	8.30
3/4 x 22ga	0.70	3.50	7.00
3/4 x 24ga	0.54	2.70	5.40

PROJECT INFORMATION			APPROVAL STAMP
Project:		Notes:	
Address:			
Contractor:			
Engineer:			
Date:			
Approved	Approved as Noted	Not Approved	